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PEPSR620

Weekly Institutional Update Report

Name And/Or Address Changes

OPE ID

Pell ID
FFEL ID
FDSLP ID
C-B ID

Current School Name
Current Address

CEO/President Name
Phone Number

 Main Campus Region: 03 

Report ID:
Report Date:

   1Page Number:

Former School Name
Former Address

A
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04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

CMO Grantee DUNS Number

D
L

P
a
r
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04/23/2009

G40384

040384
040384

033Avi Career Training
10130 Colvin Run Road
Great Falls, VA 22066-1839

Director Nahid Ghassemi
(703) 759-2200 

040384 00 CH COE
806615436
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04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

CMO Grantee DUNS Number

D
L

P
a
r
t

04/20/2009

G01746

001746
001746

001263

082Robert Morris University Illinois
401 South State Street
Chicago, IL 60605-1225

 
 
College Avenue
Carthage, IL 62321-1520  

Robert Morris University Illinois
Robert Morris College
College Avenue
Carthage, IL 62321

Mr Michael P. Viollt
(312) 935-6666 

001746 00

01
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04/20/2009

NCACHE
075631317
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D
L
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04/21/2009

G25822

017375

040453

025822

040453

03

03

3

3

Guy's Academy Hair, Skin & Nails

Northwest Beauty School

1141 Shreveport Barksdale Highway
Shreveport, LA 71105-2404

6770 Antoine Drive
Houston, TX 77091-1208

Mr Claude Burch

Mr William E. Brooks

(318) 865-5591 x225

(713) 263-8333 

025822

040453

00

00

CH

CH

NACCAS

NACCAS

174881458

102412389

Y
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Name And/Or Address Changes
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D
L

P
a
r
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04/23/2009

038525
038525

043CIT College of Infomedical
Technology
2701 East Chapman Avenue
Suite 101
Fullerton, CA 92831-3703

Mr Mohammad Qamaruddin
(714) 879-5100 

038525 00 QH ACCSCT

End of Report PEPSR620

110377665
N


