Page Number: 1

Case Management and Oversight Weekly Institutional Update Report Report Date: 04/27/2009 04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Main Campus Region: 03

		A						
		С		P		D		
OPE ID		a		g		L		
CMO Grantee D	UNS Number	d		m		_		
Pell ID	Current School Name	С	T	т		P		
FFEL ID	Current Address	a	У	е		a		
FDSLP ID	CEO/President Name	1	р	n	Accred	t.	Effective	Former School Name
C-B ID	Phone Number		e _		Agency	_	Date	Former Address
040384 00	Avi Career Training	СН	3	U 3	COE	Y	04/23/2009	
806615436	10130 Colvin Run Road	CII	5	0.5	COE		04/23/2007	
040384	Great Falls, VA 22066-1839							
040384								
G40384								

Director Nahid Ghassemi (703) 759-2200

Page Number: 2

Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

Name And/Or Address Changes

Main Campus Region: 05

001263

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 04/27/2009

OPE ID CMO Grantee DI Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID C-B ID	UNS Number Current School Name Current Address CEO/President Name Phone Number	c a d C a 1	Т У р е	P g m L e n	Accred Agency	D L P a r t	Effective 	Former School Name Former Address
001746 00 075631317 001746 001746 G01746	Robert Morris University Illinois 401 South State Street Chicago, IL 60605-1225	QН	2	80	NCACHE	Y	04/20/2009	

Α

Mr Michael P. Viollt (312) 935-6666

Ol Robert Morris University Illinois Robert Morris College College Avenue Carthage, IL 62321

04/20/2009

College Avenue Carthage, IL 62321-1520

Page Number: 3

Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

Name And/Or Address Changes

Report ID: PEPSR620

Report Date: 04/27/2009

Main Campus Region: 06

040453 040453

OPE ID  CMO Grantee DT  Pell ID  FFEL ID  FDSLP ID  C-B ID  025822 00 174881458 017375 025822 G25822	Current School Name Current Address CEO/President Name Phone Number  Guy's Academy Hair, Skin & Nails 1141 Shreveport Barksdale Highway Shreveport, LA 71105-2404	A c a d l	Т У р е —	P g m L e n — 03	Accred Agency NACCAS	D L P a r t - Y	Effective Date 04/23/2009	Former School Name Former Address
	Mr Claude Burch (318) 865-5591 x225							
040453 00 102412389	Northwest Beauty School 6770 Antoine Drive	СН	3	03	NACCAS	N	04/21/2009	

Mr William E. Brooks (713) 263-8333

Houston, TX 77091-1208

Report ID: PEPSR620 Report Date: 04/27/2009 Case Management and Oversight
Weekly Institutional Update Report
04/18/2009 thru 04/25/2009

Page Number:

Name And/Or Address Changes

Main Campus Region: 09

OPE ID CMO Grantee Di Pell ID FFEL ID FDSLP ID C-B ID	UNS Number Current School Name Current Address CEO/President Name Phone Number	c a d C a 1	T Y p e	P m L e n	Accred Agency	D L P a r	Effective Date	Former School Name Former Address
038525 00 110377665 038525 038525	CIT College of Infomedical Technology 2701 East Chapman Avenue Suite 101 Fullerton, CA 92831-3703	QН	3	04	ACCSCT	N	04/23/2009	

Α

Mr Mohammad Qamaruddin (714) 879-5100

End of Report PEPSR620